Created On : 26/10/2025 11:44 AM
Invoice No : 6311

# ITEM NAMES QTY RATE TOTAL
1 Capsicum 1kg 0.293 KGS 140 41
2 Carrot 1kg 0.257 KGS 70 18
3 Cucumber 1 Kg 0.500 KGS 80 40
4 Onion 1kg 1 KGS 30 30
5 Potato 1 Kg 1 KGS 25 25
6 Soya Chap 1 130 130

Total 4.050 ₹284
Invoice Amount In Words
Rupees Two Hundred Eighty Four Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹284

Sub Total without Tax ₹284

Received Amount ₹284
Txn Mode : cash

Bank Details
7978768439@ptyes

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory

Terms and Conditions
Thank You! Visit Again!

Version : 251013.12.20.45

Mr.Greens Shop No-16
From Soil To Soul

[...]

,, ODISHA, 752054
8280030010
pagebbsr@gmail.Com

Invoice
Bill To
Sitanshu 11141 Dn
9556005271

Created On : 08/11/2025 07:22 PM
Invoice No : 6872

# ITEM NAMES QTY RATE TOTAL
1 Onion 1kg 1 KGS 30 30
2 Potato 1 Kg 1 KGS 25 25
3 Tomato 1kg 1 KGS 50 50

Total 3 ₹105
Invoice Amount In Words
Rupees One Hundred Five Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹105

Sub Total without Tax ₹105

Received Amount ₹105
Txn Mode : cash

Bank Details
7978768439@ptyes

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory

Terms and Conditions
Thank You! Visit Again!

Version : 251203.12.39.38

Mr.Greens Shop No-16
From Soil To Soul

[...]

8280030010
pagebbsr@gmail.Com

Invoice
Bill To
Sitanshu 11141 Dn
9556005271

Created On : 10/11/2025 07:06 PM
Invoice No : 6930

# ITEM NAMES QTY RATE TOTAL
1 Capsicum 1kg 0.500 KGS 130 65
2 Dhania Kg 0.067 300 20
3 Paneer Kg 0.500 KGS 320 160

Total 1.067 ₹245
Invoice Amount In Words
Rupees Two Hundred Forty Five Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹245

Sub Total without Tax ₹245

Received Amount ₹245
Txn Mode : cash

Bank Details
7978768439@ptyes

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory

Terms and Conditions
Thank You! Visit Again!

Version : 251203.12.39.38

Mr.Greens Shop No-16
From Soil To Soul

[...]

Bill To
Sitanshu 11141 Dn
9556005271

Created On : 19/11/2025 07:28 PM
Invoice No : 7459

# ITEM NAMES QTY RATE TOTAL
1 Button Mushroom Pack 1 PAC 120 120
2 Carrot 1kg 0.500 KGS 90 45
3 Cucumber 1 Kg 0.500 KGS 100 50
4 Onion 1kg 1 KGS 30 30

Total 3 ₹245
Invoice Amount In Words
Rupees Two Hundred Forty Five Only TOTAL AMOUNT ₹245

Sub Total without Tax ₹245

Received Amount ₹245
Txn Mode : cash

Bank Details
7978768439@ptyes

Customer Signature Authorized Signatory

Terms and Conditions
Thank You! Visit Again!

Version : 251203.12.39.38